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HYDEN

£¤421

£¤421

£¤421

QR80

QR80

QR66

UV1482

UV257

UV257
UV118

UV3424

UV406

UV1850

UV1780

UV1780

UV2058

UV2008

UV2009

UV2009

UV699

UV3427

UV699

UV2057

UV1807

UV3426

11-1089.00    KY-80
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-8516.00  KY-1482NEW ROUTE(O)
11-12.00  US-421
NEW ROUTE(O)

11-8708.00   KY-118
MINOR WIDENING(O)

11-1078.00   US-421
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1095.00   US-421
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1100.00    CR-1528
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1104.00    CR-1219
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-8517.00  KY-3424
NEW ROUTE(O)

11-8518.00  KY-6272NEW ROUTE(O)

11-1067.00    CR-1214
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)11-1106.00    CR-1207

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

Wendover

11-8912.00   HR-9006
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8913.00   HR-9006
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8951.00   US-421
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

Essie

Cinda

Asher

Saylor

Napier

Helton

Mozelle

Wendover

Warbranch

Spruce Pine

Lewis Creek

Leslie County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
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LEGEND
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